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1 AARADHYA PVT ITI SARAN PANAPUR 
- - ------------- --- - --

2 
MAHENDRA PANDIT 

BAN KA CHAN DAN 
PVT ITI [ ______________________________ _ 

3 DARBHANGA PVT ITI DARBHANGA 

GHANSHYAMPUR PVT 
4 

ITI 
DARBHANGA 

--- - __ , ____ _, -- ---, 
5 GOLDEN PVT ITI AURANGABAD 

I -<-- ------1----------i - - - -----! 

RAVI SINGH PVT ITI 

KUSHESHWARST 

HAN PURVI 

GHANSHYAMPU 

R 

AURANGABAD 

HASPURA 
l 6 AURANGABAD 

GAYA 

DARBHANGA 

SUPAUL 

t--- -

7 MATA MALTI PVT ITI 

8 SHREE RAM PVT ITI 

9 MR PVT ITI 
j 

GORAKH PRASAD PVT 
10 

ITI 

11 ZILA PVT ITI 
i 

ADARSH KESHAV PVT 
12 

ITI 
' 

13 MAA LAXMI PVT ITI 

'. 14 1 ADARSH ITC 

15 BIJAY ITC 
I 

DR. A.P.J ABDUL 
16 

K/\LAM PVT ITI 
I 

I 17 SAKALDff P SINGH ITC 

PR10000959 
-----

PR10000545 

PR10001037 

PR10000479 

PR10000142 

PR10000376 

I PU10000899 

PH10000162 

SIWAN 

AURANGABAD 
-------

ARWAL 

AURANGABAD 

AURANGABAD 

JEHANJ\0AD 

GI\ y /\ 

PJ\TNJ\ 

ATRI 

BIRAUL 

PRATAPGANJ 

DARAUNDA 

AURANGABAD 

KARPI 

OBRA 

DAUDNAGAR 

JEHJ\NABAD 

AMAS 

PJ\LIGANJ 
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2024 

2020-1 

2024 

2024 

2020-1 

2020-1 

2020-1 

2023 

2020-1 

2024 

2023 
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2023 
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2024 

2020 1 

2020-l 

,~~r! 
I 7 

MSTI 

MSTI 

MSTI 

MSTI 

NEW 

NEW 

MSTI 

MSTI 

MST1 
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18 JOHN ELIOT PVT ITI PIU0000S32 SIWAN DARAULI 2024 

·-· ---- ---
SWATANTRATA 

19 SENANI MAHENDRA PU10000992 SIWAN MAIRWA 2023 
PVTITI 

20 SN PVT ITI PU10000821 
PURWI BANJARIYA 2020-1 

- I CHAMPARAN -- ·---------- --21 S/\NG ITA PVT ITI PR10001415 SIWAN SISAWAN 2023 . - - --
22 SATYAM PVT ITI PR10001073 NALANDA BIHAR SHARIF 2023 -- -- -
23 GARIB RATH PVT ITI PR10000981 NALANDA NAGARNAUSA 2023 --

-24 DIMOND PVT ITI PR10000574 VAISHALI HAJIPUR 2023 I-

25 SAVITRI PVT ITI PU10001104 MADHEPURA MADHEPURA 2024 ---
26 TRIBHUWAN PVT ITI PR10001417 MADHEPURA 2024 --- -
27 MITHILANCHAL PVT ITI PU10001106 DARBHANGA 

DARBHANGA 
2024 

SADAR 
28 BASUDEV SHREE 

KRISHNA PVT ITI PR10001123 MADHEPURA GAMHARIYA 2024 

29 BARUN PVT ITI PR10000674 AURANGABAD BARUN 2020-1 

30 
MAA USHA DEVI PVT 

PR10000676 2020-1 ITI NALANDA HISUA 

31 ARYABHATT PVT ITI PR10000538 MADHUBANI RAJNAGAR 2024 
32 CHANKYA PVT ITI PR10001041 MADHUBANI JAYNAGAR 2020-1 
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